VVVVVoltaoltaoltaoltaoltagggggeeeee
ComparatorComparatorComparatorComparatorComparator
AS111
Austin Semiconductor, Inc. reserves the right to change products or specifications without notice.
1
AS111
Rev. 1.6 6/05
Austin Semiconductor, Inc.

XT = Extended Temperature Range -55oC to +125oC
/883C = MIL-STD-883 paragraph 1.2.1         -55oC to +125oC
ORDERING INFORMATION
EXAMPLE: AS111C008/883C
Device Number Package Type Process
AS111 C008 /*
EXAMPLE: AS111C014/XT
Device Number Package Type Process
AS111 C014 /*
EXAMPLE: AS111E020/XT
Device Number Package Type Process
AS111 E020 /*
EXAMPLE: AS111TO08/883C
Device Number Package Type Process
AS111 TO08 /*
VVVVVoltaoltaoltaoltaoltagggggeeeee
ComparatorComparatorComparatorComparatorComparator
AS111
Austin Semiconductor, Inc. reserves the right to change products or specifications without notice.
21
AS111
Rev. 1.6 6/05
Austin Semiconductor, Inc.
ASI TO DSCC PART NUMBER
CROSS REFERENCE
* ASI part number is for reference only.  Orders received referencing the SMD part number will be processed per the SMD.
ASI PART NUMBER     DSCC PART NUMBER
    AS111C008/883C   5962-8687701PA
    AS111E020/883C   5926-86877012A
    AS111TO08/883C   5962-8687701GA
    AS111C008/883C  M38510/10304BPA
    AS111E020/883C  M38510/10304B2A
    AS111TO08/883C  M38510/10304BGA